How to Order
KJS   -302-RYG
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
(Top to bottom)
Rated Voltage
Tiers
01: DC 12V
02: DC 24V
10: AC 100V
12: AC 120V
20: AC 220V
1~3
Type
Blank: No Alarm
B: With Alarm
Speci�cations  *DC Inputs are polarized
 *Only the KJSB has Gray wires for alarm input.
2
1
3
NPN Open-collector Transistor
COM  Brown
Red, Yellow, Blue, Gray
Tier 2 Unit (Yellow)
Tier 3 Unit (Blue)
Tier 1 Unit (Red)
External
Contact
Power
Supply
Alarm (Gray)
Alarm (Gray)
Alarm (Gray)
Power Supply +  (White)
Power Supply -  (Black)
Common Line (Brown)
Wiring
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
ø70
Mounting Hole
3- ø5
5
12
0°
120°
5
Wire Entry Hole
ø12
Nameplate
17
82
Wire
ø9
H
ei
gh
t
Height
1 Tier : 173
2 Tiers: 256
3 Tiers: 339
Mounting Dimensions
Cube Tower